—
PRODUC T NOTE
System pro E power
Assembly guidelines
1
—
Index
002  1. The switchboard system

require any particular maintenance will have a low
segregation form rating (form 1 or 2); the more
complex is the function of the switchboard (e.g. a
Power Center switchboard in an MV/LV substa-
tion) the higher will be the segregation form rat-
ing.
Description No. busbar holders Lenght =1750mm in relation to Icw max
Capacity
In (A)
Number of
busbars
per phase
WxW
(mm) Busbar Insulators 15 kA X max 25 kA X max 36 kA X max 50 kA X max 75 kA X max 85 kA X maxIP30/31 IP40/41 IP65 65 kA X max
FLAT BUSBARS
250 250 250 1 20x5 PBFC2005 PBHB1125 7 275 - - - - - - - - - - - -
400 - - 1 25x5 PBFC2505 PBHB1125 7 300 9 200 - - - - - - - - - -
- 400 400 1 32x5 PBFC3205 PBHB1125 5 450 7 275 - - - - - - - - - -
630 - - 1 40x5 PBFC4005 PBHB1125 5 450 7 300 9 200 - - - - - - - -
- 630 630 1 50x5 PBFC5005 PBHB1125 5 475 7 300 9 225 - - - - - - - -
800 - - 1 30x10 PBFC3010 PBHB1125 4 525 5 450 7 300 - - - - - - - -
- 800 800 1 63x5 PBFC6305 PBHB1125 4 525 5 425 6 325 - - - - - - - -
1000 - - 1 40x10 PBFC4010 PBHB1125 4 525 5 450 6 375 9 225 - - - - - -
- 1000 1000 2 40x5 PBFC4005 PBHB1125 4 525 5 475 6 375 - - - - - - - -
1000 - - 1 80x5 PBFC8005 PBHB1125 4 525 5 475 6 375 9 225 - - - - - -
1250 1250 1250 1 100x5 PBFC1005 PBHB1125 3 1000 4 525 6 375 7 275 - - - - - -
1250 - - 1 50x10 PBFC5010 PBHB1125 3 1000 4 525 6 375 8 250 9 200 - - - -
- 1600 1600 1 100x10 PBFC1001 PBHB1125 3 1000 4 550 4 500 6 325 9 200 - - - -
1600 - - 1 80x10 PBFC8010 PBHB1125 3 1000 4 525 5 475 7 300 9 200 - - - -
1600 - - 2 80x5 PBFC8005 PBHB1125 3 1000 4 525 5 475 7 300 9 200 - - - -
2000 - - 2 100x5 PBFC1005 PBHB1125 3 1000 4 550 4 500 6 325 9 200 - - - -
- 2000 2000 1 120x10 PBFC1201 PBHB1125 3 1000 4 550 4 500 6 325 9 200 - - - -
2000 - - 2 50x10 PBFC5010 PBHB2145 3 1000 4 525 6 375 8 250 9 200 - - - -
- 2000 2000 2 60x10 PBFC6010 PBHB2145 3 1000 4 525 6 375 8 250 9 200 - - - -
2500 - - 2 80x10 PBFC8010 PBHB2145 3 1000 3 1000 4 525 5 400 7 275 9 200 - -
2500 - - 4 80x5 PBFC8005 PBHB2145 3 1000 3 1000 4 525 5 400 7 275 9 200 - -
3200 2500 2500 2 100x10 PBFC1001 PBHB2145 3 1000 3 1000 4 525 5 400 7 300 7 275 8 250
3200 - - 4 100x5 PBFC1005 PBHB2145 3 1000 3 1000 4 525 5 400 7 275 9 200 - -
4000 3200 3200 3 100x10 PBFC1001 PBHB3121 3 1000 3 1000 3 750 4 500 5 400 6 350 7 275
- 4000 4000 3 120x10 PBFC1201 PBHB3121 3 1000 3 1000 3 750 4 500 5 400 6 350 7 275
5000 5000 - 3 160x10 PBFC1601 PBHB3121 3 1000 3 1000 3 1000 3 750 5 400 6 350 7 275
7000 7000 - 3 200x10 PBFC2001 PBHB3121 3 1000 3 1000 3 1000 3 750 5 400 6 350 7 275
Copper busbars
21
18 S YS TE M PRO E P OW E R A SSEM B LY G U ID EL IN E S
—